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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

74LVC161PW,112 Price

Technical Information of 74LVC161PW,112

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Timing

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits per Element

Logic Type

Count Rate

74LVC161PW,112 Details PDF

74LVC161PW,112

Nexperia

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16TSSOP
2594 pcs in stock

74LVC161PW,112.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

nexperia

74LVC161PW,112 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Nexperia Description IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16TSSOP
Tube Quantity Available 2594

1.2V~36V Trigger Type Positive Edge

Synchronous Supplier Device Package 16-TSSOP

74LVC Reset Asynchronous

Tube Package / Case 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
-40°C ~ 125°C Number of Elements 1

4 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Binary Counter

150MHz

Direction Up

74LVC161PW,112 2594pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74LVC161PW,112 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74LVC161PW,112
Nexperia with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74LVC161PW,112 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74LVC161PW,112
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74LVC161PW,112 Stock
74LVC161PW,112 Inventory

Inquiry 74LVC161PW,112

74LVC161PW,112 Datasheet

Part Number Description
74LVC162244ADGGRG4 IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP
74L.VC161284DGGRG4 IC 19BIT BUS INTERFACE 48-TSSOP

74LVC161D,112

74LVC161PW,118

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16S0OIC

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16TSSOP

74LVC162244ADGGRE4 IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP
74LVC161284DLRG4 IC 19BIT BUS INTERFACE 48-SSOP
74LVC161284DGGR 74LVC161284DGGR TI

74LVC161DB,118

74LVC162244ADGG,11

74LVC161PW-T

74LVC162244ADGG:11

74LVC162244ADL

74LVC161PW

74LVC162244ADGG:51

74LVC161DB,112

74LVC162244ADGGR

74LVC161284TTR

74LVC161D,118

74LVC162244ADGG

74LVC161BQ,115

74LVC161PW,112 Price

IC BINARY COUNTER SYNC 4B 16SSOP

IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP

74LVC161PW-T PHI

IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP

74LVC162244ADL PH

74LVC161PW NXP

IC BUFFER/LINE DRIVER 3ST 48TSSO

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16SSOP

74L.VC162244ADGGR NXP

IC TXRX LV HS IEEE 1284 48-TSSOP

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNTER 16S0OIC

74LVC162244ADGG NXP

IC SYNC 4BIT BIN COUNT 16DHVQFN

74LVC161PW,112 Electronics

74LVC161PW,112 Digikey

74LVC161PW,112 Image

Download 74LVC161PW,112 Datasheet

Supplier 74LVC161PW,112
74LVC161PW,112 Picture

Manufacturer Nexperia

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

PHI

Nexperia USA Inc.

PH

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

STMicroelectronics

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Quantity

2594 pcs

2633 pcs

2610 pcs

2540 pcs

2550 pcs

2567 pcs

2519 pcs

2581 pcs

2648 pcs

2504 pcs

2603 pcs

2508 pcs

15800 pcs

2582 pcs

2503 pcs

2664 pcs

2604 pcs

2528 pcs

10000 pcs

2560 pcs

74L.VC161PW,112 Components

Order 74LVC161PW,112 Online

74LVC161PW,112 PDF
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